29954 PARTS LIST
VULANT COOL AIR INTAKES I [ VOLANT AR DUCT 4 | 17420 BOLTS
PART NIMO.: 29954 1 | MASS FLOW ADAPTER 1 | 6 MM-16 BOLTS
1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 1 | 174" WASHER
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
3 | #056 CLAMPS 5 | 1/4” LOCK WASHERS
WWW. VOLANT.COM 1 | #048 CLAMPS 1 | ADAPTER BRACKET
TECH SUPPORT: (909) 481—-3888 1 | 31/2° X 4" SLEEVE 1 | 3/16" GASKET
1 | 3 1/2" X 3’ REDUCER
1/4* WASHER
ﬁ 1/4* LOCK WASHER
6 MM-16
_ ° 10 =8 "ot
olant
m MASS FLOW
Peifa BOLT SENSOR ADAPTER ADAPTER
BRACKET
174" LOCK WASHERS (4
1/4"-20 BOLTS (4
b ———— 1 RAM FILTER
3 12" X 4 _ | W/CLAMP
#056 VOLANT AIR DUCT _ - _ —
CLAMP Q SLEEVE Q _ uH._\.M__'\L\ P _| _ g 1
#048 ) _ _
CLAMP Q g _ _
1/2" RUBBER _ _
o GROMMET _ _
#056 | o _ —
—d
#0356 CLAMP | = _
cLaMp S TTT T T T T TS
3 1/2" X 3
RUBBER REDUCER
FRONT VIEW

STOCK
MASS FLOW
SENSOR

3/16"
GASKET

MASS FLOW
SENSOR ADAPTER




